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2531,2000,000 4,417 31,738 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0007,925 0,000 0,250 3,850 0,000ALAMO ROMERO , FRANCISCO 69,454                                                                              4,100 71,455 L0,2500,00035,0004,41731,200026470490C 140,909

240,0000,600 0,867 35,000 0,000 0,6000,650 0,0003,750 0,000 5,450 1,250 0,000AREVALO CABRERA , SEBASTIAN 73,255                                                                              7,300 83,167 L5,4500,00035,0000,86740,000026205029W 156,422

5137,8000,000 0,267 25,615 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,000 0,450 0,500 0,550 0,000BARRANCO ARMENTEROS , MANUEL 66,206                                                                              1,500 65,182 L0,5001,80025,6150,26738,100027510911J 131,388

1024,5000,000 0,139 34,740 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0002,950 0,790 0,000 1,350 0,000BENITO MARTIN , MARIA LUISA DE 72,138                                                                              2,640 42,019 L0,0008,77035,0000,13911,500012764727A 114,157

9118,0000,000 0,125 34,275 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,250 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000BLANCO ACOSTA , PILAR 64,404                                                                              0,100 52,500 L0,1000,00034,7750,12522,500029049641C 116,904

7532,3250,000 0,031 22,655 0,000 0,0002,000 0,0000,350 0,900 0,350 0,000 0,000BORREGO PASTOR , RICARDO 66,936                                                                              1,250 56,261 P0,3502,55022,6550,03132,675030442249R 123,197

5729,1000,000 0,344 33,040 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,150 0,300 0,000BORRERO GOMEZ , CRISTOBAL 66,533                                                                              0,450 62,934 L0,3000,00035,0000,34429,100028591931X 129,467

4940,0000,000 0,067 32,625 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CABAS RUIZ , CARLOS 59,044                                                                              0,000 72,692 L0,0006,30035,0000,06740,000031830193X 131,736

7639,0500,000 0,000 18,780 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,300 0,550 0,000 0,000CABRERA ALLOZA , DIEGO 63,776                                                                              0,850 58,680 L0,5503,79534,8850,00039,050029743580A 122,456

140,0000,600 4,200 35,000 1,000 0,5001,500 0,0006,150 1,015 4,050 2,750 0,000CALDERON RODRIGUEZ , MARIA ANGELES 75,693                                                                              9,315 88,515 L8,3006,46535,0004,20040,000024162885M 164,208

332,0501,200 4,100 34,585 0,150 1,0000,150 0,0008,550 0,450 2,800 4,600 0,000CARDONA CONTRERAS , JESUS 75,286                                                                              9,000 79,735 L17,4002,01034,5854,10032,050024294712L 155,021

1076,6000,100 0,258 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,300 0,300 0,000CARMONA DOMINGUEZ , EVA 71,210                                                                              0,600 42,458 L0,3000,00035,0000,2586,600018991766E 113,668

1205,7000,000 0,356 35,000 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0002,900 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000CARMONA SANCHEZ , ENCARNACION 68,953                                                                              0,400 41,456 L56,0000,00035,0000,3565,700074638458P 110,409

2040,0000,000 0,125 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 2,450 0,300 0,000CARRASCO GALLEGO , ANTONIO 64,339                                                                              2,750 77,875 L3,6505,96035,0000,12540,000028852708J 142,214

9815,6000,000 4,433 35,000 0,500 0,0000,800 0,0003,125 0,000 0,000 2,050 0,000CARRETERO LUCENA , PILAR 57,262                                                                              2,550 57,583 L92,3000,00035,0004,43315,600024259634Q 114,845

2633,0500,000 0,033 30,295 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,850 1,300 0,000 0,900 0,000CEBALLOS MORILLAS , CONCEPCION 75,320                                                                              2,200 65,578 L0,1002,40032,8500,03333,050023777564A 140,898

1338,7000,000 0,406 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 4,500 0,100 0,000CERRILLO GONZALEZ , LUCAS ANGEL 68,752                                                                              4,600 78,706 L4,7000,00035,0000,59138,700028695671C 147,458

9622,1000,000 4,094 26,005 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 1,835 3,050 0,300 0,000CHACON PAREJO , ENRIQUE 58,104                                                                              5,185 57,384 L4,0501,83526,0054,09422,125025949340G 115,488

10631,0750,000 0,097 28,330 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,600 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000COHEN CORCIA , ISAAC 54,115                                                                              0,300 59,802 L18,0000,00028,3300,09732,675025041883N 113,917

7321,9000,400 0,188 33,268 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,250 0,000 0,000CONTRERAS ARIZA , EVA MARIA 66,641                                                                              1,250 56,606 L0,2500,00035,0000,18821,900028734128K 123,247

2231,2000,000 0,750 35,000 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,875 3,980 3,100 0,850 0,000DE ANDRES CARA , MONTSERRAT 65,897                                                                              8,930 75,880 L3,10010,25035,0000,75031,200030530620Y 141,777

8740,0000,000 0,067 24,060 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,375 0,000 1,500 0,950 0,000DE JORGE ROMERO , MERCEDES 51,830                                                                              2,450 66,577 L1,5000,00032,8102,06740,000027491828C 118,407

4528,5000,600 0,219 32,880 0,500 0,5000,500 0,0001,425 2,430 1,950 0,600 0,000DE LA TORRE GONZALEZ , ANTONIO JESUS 64,941                                                                              5,980 67,579 L1,9502,43033,6800,21928,500030513445N 132,520

6524,3000,400 0,259 32,620 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0001,400 0,540 0,450 0,650 0,000DIAZ MARTIN , MARIA 66,170                                                                              2,040 59,219 L0,4500,54032,6200,25924,300012381768V 125,389

8921,6000,000 0,567 32,313 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,750 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000EGEA LOPEZ , MARIA IRENE 62,933                                                                              0,000 54,480 L28,0000,00035,0000,56721,600075226086D 117,413

6340,0000,000 0,226 31,780 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 0,400 1,750 0,600 0,000ENRIQUEZ LOPEZ , ANTONIA 52,025                                                                              2,750 74,756 L1,7509,05031,7800,22640,000024861346W 126,781

1623,1250,000 0,677 35,0000,000 0,0001,200ESPEJO MARTINEZ , ANA BELEN 74,919                                                                              10,000 68,802 L1,20015,41035,0000,67723,900025099876E 143,721

11526,3750,000 4,000 26,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 4,350 0,500 0,300 0,000ESQUIVEL RINCON , JUAN ANTONIO 49,363                                                                              5,150 61,525 L0,5008,40026,6504,00026,375028554271R 110,888

4133,0000,000 0,355 28,4052,100 0,00011,650FERNANDEZ ALBA , JUAN JESUS 61,895                                                                              10,000 71,760 L10,0500,00028,4050,35533,000031245183M 133,655

3134,0000,100 4,000 35,000 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0002,600 0,000 0,450 1,400 0,000FERNANDEZ MONTES , ANTONIO JESUS 63,871                                                                              1,950 74,950 L89,2500,00035,0004,00034,000025965012J 138,821

8420,8250,000 4,467 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,350 0,000 0,750 1,300 0,000FERNANDEZ SORIANO , MIGUEL ANGEL 57,377                                                                              2,050 62,342 L6,7000,00035,0004,46720,825027260835Q 119,719

736,6000,100 4,433 35,0004,750 0,0009,600FONTES JIMENEZ , JUAN 63,436                                                                              10,000 86,033 L36,3001,75035,0006,43336,600026467477C 149,469

3440,0000,000 4,156 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 0,000 0,350 0,600 0,000GAITAN QUINTERO , NIEVES 57,085                                                                              0,950 80,106 L5,6000,00035,0004,15640,000027276244S 137,191

7130,7250,100 2,281 31,860 0,500 0,1000,800 0,0001,300 0,950 0,150 0,300 0,000GARCIA MACIAS , JOSE MANUEL 56,857                                                                              2,000 66,866 L0,6004,35032,3004,28134,675028718129F 123,723
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8218,0000,000 0,625 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 7,650 0,000 0,000GARCIA MONTE , BELEN 59,332                                                                              7,650 61,275 L9,0501,29035,0000,62518,000028749253N 120,607

9913,8000,000 0,313 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 1,590 0,050 0,600 0,000GARCIA OLIVEROS , MARIA CONCEPCIO 63,484                                                                              2,240 51,353 L0,0502,59035,0000,31313,800034013141M 114,837

11810,2000,000 2,533 35,000 0,000 0,0000,800 0,0001,550 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000GARRIGOSA ROMERO , LORETO 62,508                                                                              0,400 48,133 L37,0000,00035,0002,53310,200044282790Q 110,641

9013,8000,200 4,969 30,065 0,500 0,2000,650 0,0001,075 0,000 0,050 0,300 0,000GASCA COLLADO , MARIA ISABEL 67,356                                                                              1,050 49,884 L0,0503,45035,0004,96913,800030794413N 117,240

8524,3000,200 0,067 35,000 0,000 0,2000,500 0,0000,300 0,540 0,000 0,300 0,000GIMENEZ PERALTA , IVAN 58,205                                                                              1,040 60,407 L1,0006,80035,0000,06740,000027530617P 118,612

10331,2000,000 4,267 22,140 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,650 0,000 0,000 0,800 0,000GOMEZ MOLINA, FRANCISCA 55,695                                                                              0,800 58,407 L18,0000,00035,0004,26731,200026209507H 114,102

11119,3000,000 0,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,425 0,125 0,000 0,000 0,000GOMEZ SOTO , MARIA PILAR 58,112                                                                              0,125 54,519 L0,0001,75035,0000,09422,100027311593J 112,631

10827,2000,000 0,400 28,128 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,850 1,955 0,000 0,400 0,000GOMEZ VIDAL , MARIA DEL MAR 54,830                                                                              2,355 58,083 L0,0001,95529,7800,40027,200025992219B 112,913

8119,5250,000 0,375 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,100 0,000 0,050 1,300 0,000GONZALEZ CEJUDO , CARMEN 64,421                                                                              1,350 56,250 L0,0500,00035,0000,37519,825075425376G 120,671

1140,0000,000 0,633 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,250 0,000 0,100 1,500 0,000GONZALEZ ESCAÑUELA , ENCARNACION 70,343                                                                              1,600 77,233 L1,8500,00035,0000,63340,000023786931D 147,576

1030,9250,000 0,226 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 8,470 0,850 0,300 0,000GONZALEZ LUCENA , MARIA TERESA 72,330                                                                              9,620 75,771 L1,0508,47035,0000,22631,225025101949W 148,101

9717,7000,000 1,129 34,050 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0003,200 0,000 0,600 0,900 0,000GONZALEZ MACIAS , M.CARMEN 60,134                                                                              2,000 54,879 L0,6000,00034,0501,12917,700044027935R 115,013

3327,9000,000 4,774 35,000 1,000 0,0001,300 0,0005,425 0,450 0,800 4,100 0,000GONZALEZ MESA , ERNESTO 63,432                                                                              6,350 74,024 L1,5500,45035,0004,77428,500025099812G 137,456

10226,2000,600 0,419 30,530 0,000 0,2000,500 0,0000,600 0,000 1,000 0,300 0,000GUILLEN MORILLA , ENRIQUE 55,508                                                                              1,500 58,649 L1,3000,45035,0001,30026,200031658117C 114,157

11614,1000,000 0,375 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,200 0,000 0,700 0,150 0,000GUTIERREZ GOMEZ , ELISA MIRIAM 60,060                                                                              1,350 50,825 L0,7000,00035,0000,37514,100005916992N 110,885

640,0001,000 0,433 35,000 0,000 0,7000,500 0,0001,350 1,215 0,450 0,300 0,000HEREDIA RUIZ , ANTONIO JESUS 72,933                                                                              2,665 78,098 L7,55017,10535,0002,43340,000024203554X 151,031

6918,0000,000 4,267 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,100 0,000 0,000 0,550 0,000HIDALGO CARMONA , MARIA ESTHER 66,474                                                                              0,550 57,817 L61,0000,00035,0006,26718,000024271494P 124,291

11727,3250,000 0,094 32,055 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000IZQUIERDO CUELLAR , CATALINA 51,241                                                                              0,000 59,474 L0,0000,00034,1550,09427,325029773565L 110,715

5440,0000,100 0,100 35,0001,000 0,0000,400KHOURI CHOUFANI , JUAN JOSE 45,374                                                                              10,000 85,100 LF16,30015,60035,0000,10040,000075246159A 130,474

4830,0001,000 0,469 31,030 0,000 1,0000,000 0,0000,425 1,650 0,000 0,150 0,000LOIS ALDANA , MARIA DEL MAR 67,971                                                                              2,800 64,299 L0,0501,89035,0000,46930,000028586929E 132,270

9221,6000,000 5,067 24,475 0,500 0,0001,100 0,0004,350 0,000 0,300 1,050 0,000LOPEZ CANOVAS , DOLORES 63,843                                                                              1,850 52,992 L0,3000,00024,4755,06721,600026222500Q 116,835

6016,8000,600 4,031 35,000 0,000 0,5000,900 0,0000,600 0,000 0,350 0,600 0,000LOPEZ GOMEZ , ADOLFO JOSE 70,120                                                                              1,450 57,281 L0,35017,88035,0004,03116,800028908069J 127,401

1233,0000,000 4,467 35,000 0,500 0,0001,150 0,0004,575 0,000 2,350 3,500 0,000LOPEZ JURADO ROMERO DE LA CRUZ , ROCIO 68,664                                                                              6,350 78,817 L29,1502,80035,0004,46733,000029081516V 147,481

3640,0000,000 0,667 29,285 0,000 0,0001,000 0,3000,400 0,000 0,000 0,150 0,000LOPEZ ORTIZ , LUZ FRANCISCA 65,848                                                                              0,150 70,102 L0,0000,00035,0000,66740,000030488278F 135,950

10914,9750,000 4,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,650 0,000 0,050 0,300 0,000LOPEZ PEDRERA , CONCEPCION 58,472                                                                              0,350 54,419 L0,1500,22535,0004,09414,975030500800V 112,891

3833,9000,300 2,065 32,790 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0001,650 0,000 0,000 1,650 0,000LOPEZ PEREZ , EMILIO 64,567                                                                              1,950 70,705 L2,5000,00032,7902,15834,500025102577D 135,272

2430,7250,000 4,030 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0002,450 1,395 3,100 1,300 0,000LORENTE GONZALEZ , JUAN 65,508                                                                              6,295 76,050 L3,1001,39535,0004,03030,725030450971Y 141,558

540,0001,000 0,438 35,000 0,000 1,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,950 0,450 0,000LORENZO GARCIA , JUAN CARLOS 74,056                                                                              2,400 77,838 L0,9500,60035,0000,43840,000027288875L 151,894

2825,6000,300 4,871 32,8282,700 0,0008,800LUBIAN LOPEZ , DANIEL MARIA 66,529                                                                              10,000 73,299 L13,6506,17535,0004,87125,600032857349D 139,828

11319,2000,000 4,967 27,925 1,000 0,0001,500 0,0001,200 0,000 0,050 0,600 0,000MALDE CONDE , FRANCISCO JAVIE 57,434                                                                              1,650 53,742 L70,0000,00034,0004,96719,200024256529Q 111,176

10414,1000,000 0,000 29,780 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 2,825 0,050 0,600 0,000MARTIN CAÑADAS , FERNANDO 66,702                                                                              3,475 47,355 L0,05010,32535,00010,00014,100025665677T 114,057

1540,0000,300 4,233 26,1052,400 0,0005,075MARTINEZ MORALES , SONIA 64,475                                                                              10,000 80,338 L34,95011,60029,9304,23340,000024176745L 144,813

3726,1250,000 0,333 33,990 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,720 6,600 0,300 0,000MARTINEZ VILDA , MARIA ELENA 67,455                                                                              7,620 68,068 L6,600102,09035,0000,33326,125025982877F 135,523

6415,6000,000 4,594 35,0000,300 0,0000,350MASSE GARCIA , MARIA ISABEL 60,560                                                                              10,000 65,194 L0,25015,37535,0004,59415,600028884488F 125,754
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8024,0000,000 0,139 34,190 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,900 0,900 1,250 0,900 0,000MERCHAN FELIPE , MARIA INES 58,866                                                                              3,550 61,879 L3,2000,90034,1900,13924,000007012841A 120,745

1436,0750,500 0,719 30,053 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0001,800 0,000 0,150 1,500 0,000MORA SANCHEZ , ANGEL 77,802                                                                              2,150 68,997 L0,1501,76035,0000,71936,075030518094S 146,799

5928,8250,000 0,067 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,950 0,000 0,000 1,200 0,000MORENO ORTEGA , INMACULADA 63,075                                                                              1,200 65,092 L0,0004,50035,0000,06729,125025981211C 128,167

6733,0000,000 0,125 35,000 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,300 0,000 0,100 0,300 0,000MORILLA CAMACHO , ISABEL 56,352                                                                              0,400 68,525 L0,1000,00035,0000,12533,000028861191D 124,877

5840,0001,700 0,719 27,305 0,000 1,4000,000 0,0004,900 0,000 1,000 0,300 0,000MUÑOZ MARQUEZ , CARMEN 57,675                                                                              2,700 70,724 L11,0500,00027,3050,71940,000030518374L 128,399

6118,7000,000 0,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,750 0,000 0,000NARANJO LOPEZ , SOLEDAD 72,679                                                                              0,750 54,544 L0,7500,00035,0000,09418,700028690926J 127,223

1059,0000,000 4,333 34,800 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0004,150 0,000 0,200 4,150 0,000NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ , MONICA 60,994                                                                              4,850 52,983 L0,2000,00034,8004,3339,000023803209A 113,977

2340,0000,000 0,267 29,2000,650 0,0000,750NAVEDA BRA , ALBERTO 62,151                                                                              10,000 79,467 L1,60012,05530,8850,26740,000014600284E 141,618

8327,6500,000 0,031 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,350 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000NIETO PEDRAZA , JOSEFA 57,656                                                                              0,100 62,781 L1,5000,45035,0000,03127,650080125249B 120,437

6629,1000,000 0,067 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,800 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000NOVO CABRERA , JUAN 60,506                                                                              0,400 64,567 L0,1500,00035,0000,06729,100031622755D 125,073

6228,8000,100 0,333 30,005 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0002,600 0,000 0,050 1,200 0,000OCON MORALEDA , EMILIA 66,417                                                                              1,350 60,488 L3,2500,90030,0050,33328,800024262997K 126,905

3234,2000,000 0,226 25,385 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,750 3,150 1,200 0,750 0,000OLIVA RODRIGUEZ PASTOR , JOSE LUIS 73,190                                                                              5,100 64,911 L4,1503,15025,3850,22634,200025099156S 138,101

7719,8000,000 0,406 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,550 0,000 0,000ORTEGA DE ACOSTA , TELMA SOFIA 66,267                                                                              0,550 55,756 L1,0500,87535,0002,40620,100052699261M 122,023

1740,0000,000 0,719 35,000 1,000 0,0001,650 0,0000,525 0,000 1,000 0,100 0,000OSTOS SERNA , ROSA MARIA 65,528                                                                              2,100 77,819 L2,5002,72535,0000,71940,000028711664M 143,347

440,0001,900 0,781 35,000 1,000 1,6001,000 0,0000,600 0,000 3,500 0,450 0,000PALOMEQUE FUENTES , FRANCISCO 72,357                                                                              6,550 82,331 L3,5000,00035,0000,78140,000034000713C 154,688

940,0000,000 4,400 35,000 1,450 0,0001,450 0,0004,275 4,575 0,200 0,600 0,000PARDILLO PILAR, SUSANA 62,092                                                                              6,825 86,225 L101,4005,47535,0004,40040,000051648703H 148,317

9516,2000,000 0,406 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000PARRA FERNANDEZ , MARIA JESUS 63,474                                                                              0,500 52,106 L1,3500,00035,0000,40619,800027311385N 115,580

5027,6000,500 0,419 35,000 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0000,875 5,475 1,650 0,450 0,000PASTRANA BLANCO , JOSE LUIS 60,443                                                                              8,075 71,094 L1,65010,27535,0004,41927,600033373690T 131,537

7918,0000,200 0,219 35,000 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000PEREA BRENES , MANUEL 67,252                                                                              0,400 53,619 L0,3000,00035,0000,21918,000028736964M 120,871

5630,7000,000 0,100 28,705 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,350 3,195 3,150 3,000 0,000PEREZ PIAYA MORENO , MANUEL JESUS 61,384                                                                              9,345 68,850 L3,1506,75030,3050,10030,700024221955B 130,234

11424,9000,000 4,094 25,425 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,700 0,400 2,500 1,700 0,000POVEDANO CAÑIZARES , BALBINO 52,011                                                                              4,600 59,019 L2,5000,57525,4254,09426,575030467003F 111,030

5525,4750,000 0,281 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000PRIEGO CUBERO , JOSEFA 69,535                                                                              0,000 60,756 L0,0000,00035,0000,28125,475034001233B 130,291

835,4000,000 4,000 35,0004,800 0,0004,450QUESADA HURTADO , JOSEFA 64,056                                                                              10,000 84,400 L0,45015,15035,0004,38735,400025088353E 148,456

4318,0000,000 0,645 35,0000,000 0,0001,475REYES IGLESIAS , M.CONCEPCION 69,980                                                                              10,000 63,645 L0,05023,23535,0000,64518,300044575747E 133,625

5224,9000,500 0,500 35,000 0,500 0,4000,500 0,0000,925 0,300 3,850 0,600 0,000RIOS CASTILLO , JOSE ENRIQUE 65,166                                                                              5,650 66,050 L4,3000,30035,0002,50024,900030513025Y 131,216

11221,9250,300 0,097 35,000 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 1,150 0,150 0,000RIVERO LOPEZ , EMILIO 53,116                                                                              1,600 58,622 L1,1500,75035,0000,09721,925000823699T 111,738

8624,9500,000 0,194 31,760 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,950 0,450 0,000 0,000 0,000ROBLEDO BLANCO , JOSE JORGE 61,136                                                                              0,450 57,354 L0,0003,01531,7600,19424,950032861612V 118,490

9417,7000,000 0,100 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,200 0,900 0,000ROBLES CUADRADO , EVA MARIA 61,976                                                                              1,100 53,900 L5,6500,00035,0000,10021,600008911206V 115,876

1838,2250,000 0,563 34,265 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,850 0,000 1,150 1,600 0,000RODRIGUEZ CANO , MARIA ELENA 67,476                                                                              2,750 75,803 L1,2507,35535,0000,56338,225030495054K 143,279

4427,6750,000 0,281 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 1,000 0,550 0,000 0,000RODRIGUEZ FALCON , SUSANA 68,372                                                                              1,550 64,506 L0,6003,52535,0000,28127,675052239117E 132,878

8814,1000,000 0,576 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,450 0,000 0,800 0,250 0,000RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , MANUEL JESUS 67,150                                                                              1,050 50,726 L0,8000,75035,0000,57614,100032049618S 117,876

4032,1500,200 0,031 35,000 0,500 0,1001,000 0,0000,750 0,000 0,750 0,550 0,000RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ , INMACULADA 65,467                                                                              1,900 69,081 L2,2503,26535,0000,03135,600027291924D 134,548

2128,8000,000 4,100 29,518 2,100 0,0003,100 0,0003,300 0,000 3,500 2,800 0,000RODRIGUEZ ZARAUZ , RAFAEL 71,270                                                                              8,400 70,818 L3,6004,74035,0004,10028,800005238790B 142,088

9314,7000,000 0,906 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,650 2,850 0,000 2,350 0,000ROMERO CARMONA , JOSEFA RAQUEL 60,718                                                                              5,200 55,806 LF0,00012,96035,0000,90614,700052661170W 116,524
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4730,9000,500 0,563 28,175 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,700 0,000 0,600 0,000ROMO DE LOS REYES , JOSE MARIA 71,467                                                                              1,300 60,938 L0,0001,30028,1750,56330,900028898453B 132,405

6837,2000,000 0,133 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 4,200 0,000 0,300 0,000RUEDA RUEDA , JOSE ANGEL 47,849                                                                              4,500 76,833 L1,00012,70035,0000,13337,350024174843A 124,682

4617,7000,000 4,469 35,000 1,000 0,0003,200 0,0003,500 0,000 0,450 1,800 0,000SAINZ BUENO , JOSE ANTONIO 72,056                                                                              3,250 60,419 L0,7000,25035,0004,46917,700033977543B 132,475

3025,2000,000 0,533 32,1730,000 0,0006,175SALMERON MOCHON , MONICA 71,881                                                                              10,000 67,906 L35,60033,68035,0005,53325,500024227785E 139,787

7218,6250,000 0,063 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,960 0,850 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ AGUIRRE , M.ISABEL 68,022                                                                              1,810 55,498 L0,8500,96035,0000,06320,725030517005F 123,520

7031,5500,500 0,290 25,630 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0000,250 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ CIBANTOS , JORGE CRISTOBAL 65,899                                                                              0,500 57,970 L0,1004,23025,6300,29031,550032851044Y 123,869

7825,5000,000 0,467 32,375 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,450 0,000 0,250 0,000SANCHEZ ORTEGA , INMACULADA 62,549                                                                              0,700 59,042 L2,0000,45032,3750,46725,800032040484N 121,591

3926,7000,000 1,567 35,000 0,000 0,0001,150 0,0003,350 0,000 0,500 2,150 0,000SANCHEZ PIEDRA , MARIA DOLORES 68,794                                                                              2,650 65,917 L6,0500,00035,0001,60040,000024220858H 134,711

11014,1000,000 0,969 35,000 0,000 0,0000,900 0,0001,800 0,375 0,000 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ QUINTANA , MARIA DOLORES 62,251                                                                              0,375 50,444 L0,0005,27035,0000,96914,100030544564N 112,695

10010,5000,000 4,828 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,750 4,000 0,000 1,500 0,000SANZ SMITH , CARMEN 58,752                                                                              5,500 55,828 L5,5004,42535,0004,82814,100011820944W 114,580

5330,9500,000 0,063 32,505 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,200 0,000 0,850 1,950 0,000TEJERO DELGADO , JOSE 64,606                                                                              2,800 66,318 L1,1000,00035,0000,06332,750028671254Y 130,924

3540,0000,000 0,219 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,900 1,500 0,000 0,000TIMERMANS FLORAN VELAZ DE MED , MARIA EUGENIA 58,439                                                                              2,400 77,619 L1,5001,17035,0000,21940,000031641737Q 136,058

4230,1000,000 4,067 32,805 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 1,500 0,000 1,600 0,000TOLEDANO RUS , MIGUEL 63,566                                                                              3,100 70,072 L70,7502,70032,8054,06730,100025962417V 133,638

12130,0000,200 0,406 26,815 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,050 0,000 0,000TOUCEDO CARMONA , MARIA ANGELES 53,033                                                                              0,150 57,371 L0,0500,65033,1750,40630,000028479257J 110,404

2733,3000,600 0,161 35,000 0,000 0,5000,500 0,0002,350 0,000 0,200 0,900 0,000VALDIVIA JIMENEZ , M.ISABEL 70,525                                                                              1,600 70,061 L0,8000,00035,0000,16133,300025074347T 140,586

1939,9000,000 0,563 35,000 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,000 2,545 0,300 1,000 0,000VARGAS BROQUETAS , MANUEL JOSE 63,642                                                                              3,845 79,308 L0,3008,50535,0000,69439,900028706509W 142,950

2940,0000,000 0,333 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000VEGA JIMENEZ , ANA MARIA 64,459                                                                              0,000 75,333 L14,0000,45035,0000,33340,000029077538H 139,792

11914,7250,000 0,250 35,000 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,750 1,300 0,550 0,450 0,000VELASCO LOPEZ , MARIA INES 57,163                                                                              3,300 53,275 L1,5001,30035,0000,25018,025031841188B 110,438

7427,8250,500 0,097 34,800 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0000,050 0,000 0,350 0,000 0,000ZOFIO PEREZ , GUILLERMO 59,774                                                                              0,750 63,472 L0,3500,00034,8001,97027,825025052551P 123,246

121Total Solicitantes: 
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